B6-487-4A

4/29/86
4/29/86
6/2/86

6/3/86

NW/S 01d North Point Rd., 337' SW of the c/l of
Denton Ave. (9105 North Point Rd.)

Variance -~ filing fee $35.00 - Robert B. Adams
Hearing date set for 6/2/86, at 11:30 a.m.

Advertising and Posting - $68.95

15th Elec. Dist.

Ordered by the Zoning Commlissioner that the Petition for Zoning

Variance to permit a building setback of 11°7
required 30' is GRANTED with a restriction.

in lieu of the



- “

Pursuant o the -ﬁdv-ertisemen-t, posting of propenty, and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would/sonthdxmod
result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upoﬂ the Petitioner and the granting of
the variance requested witk/will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance should Ashonkkxyot be granted. ' ,tci

Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, his ‘3—/

day of ' June . 19-86  that the Petition for Zoning Variance to permit

a building setback of 11 feet in lieu of the required 30 feet be and is hereby
GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject to the following:

1. The Petitioner shall plant three major deciduous or six
confiers or six minor deciducus trees on the lot. Any
combination of these may be planted based on the rate
of one major deciduous or two conifers or minor decidu~
ous trees per 1,000 square feet. Additionally, storm-
water run-off generated by impervious surfaces shall be
infiltrated into the ground by spreading it over the

lawn and other pervious surfaces.
b
b

Zéﬁiﬁéggggi}ssioner of
Baltd e County
Ad/srl

cc: Mr. Robert R. Adams

People's Counsel
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PETITIOLEPFOR ZONING VA

lANCE l‘ ) A ] e YR v s v T bRl S S e S ; N -‘-i
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: (e S / o Ty ) : ey i - o
3 s . i i _ A Ty Ty ™y
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the propeziy situate in Baltimore Countygar::d which is v | COLUMBIA OFFICE o SON OFFIC | o S < i
described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a - ' - TOWSON OFFICE !
: WaLTER Pazx S, INC = PETITTON FOR ZONING VARIANCES
; ; ) : HUDKINS ASSOCIATES, . .
Variance from Section . 1801.2.C.6 (V.B.5.2, V.B.5.b, C.M.D.P.) to allow a Mindow - Registered Surveyor S d
and building setback of 11 ft. i . Engineers, Surveyors an : 15th Floction District
208 28 L-¢ing setback of 11 ft. in lleu of the required 35 ft. @nd 30 fe. ~1 PHONE 730-9060 _gm dscape Architects RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
respectively. e - Case No. 86-487-A NW/S of Cld North Point
~gspectivel e i : 200 East J°""AB“°*° Rd., 337' SW of C/L of : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
. TR°°"" to:‘sa:u. ”1::'::: Denton Ave, (9105 North
T T T s e e m o o e e e e ol _____ - OWSON. MARYL.AND Point Rd.), 15th District
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoni ' o Fom Tha ' PHONE: 828-9060 April 7, 1986 \ . . e
% following reasons: (indicate hardship or pracﬁcal diﬁicult?l)ng Law of Baltinore County; for the _ ’ LOCATION: Northwest Side of 0ld North Point Roz:d, 337 f)ee;L Southwest of _ .
: Petiti c Lthe Centerline of Denton Avenue (9103 North Point Road) FOBERT B. ADAMS, Petitionzr : Case No. 86-487-A
. e ioner prefers to orient house to North Point Riad. The variance —--_ - :
will allow the proposed dwelling to be placed closer to North Point Road. thereby+ of & _ DESCRIPTION FOR ZONING VARIANCE, 9105 NORTH POINT ROAD: DATE AND TIME: Monday, June 2, 1986, at 11:30 a.m. R
allcwing furture construction of a garage and still maintain a substantial rea _11‘3 . Beginni £ th t int th th sid £ 014
ar - . e nnin or e s5ame a a o1n an e nor 5 e o .
, yard area :_ﬁ—- | & B d PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue, ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
. ;I‘ o, -..}.:.)k___ ‘ o North Point Road distant South 41 degrees 21 minutes West 337 feet from the Towson, Maryland
: i 2007 : . et . ; ' Please enter the appearance of the People's Co 1 in the abo
‘ i 3 ‘-] point formed by the intersection of the northwest side of 0ld North Point The Zoning Commlssu_mer of Bahlmcu're County, by at.lthorlt).r of the Zoning Act and PpPe ce O e People’s Lounsel 1n the ve=
AP _- Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing: tioned math Not i hould be v of hoari dat th
; ‘ : . , . LR : aptior m . o e r s or other
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. f (! f, Road with the centerline of Denton Avenue thence South 41 degrees 2| minutes West caption arter tees shod sen any hearing © <
¢ sLiti Zfoni Variances to permit a window and building . . . _ .. e
I, or we, agree to pa . : N . - . Petition for Zoning : roceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or final
petition, and fu%‘ther agli‘e% tz:p;gsc:rgftgbggebgfzaangg iﬁ;e?&;‘ﬁfé Egsgﬁéioitc., l.lgon liling of this \J _ 36.27 feet, thence North 50 degrees 30 West 255.00 feet thence 40 degrees sctback of 11 feet in lieu of the required 35 fect and P 9 P E any p Y
Raltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimoregc-ountys and restrictions of - - --- 30 fect respectively Order.
: . 20 minutes 59 seconds East 127.14 feet, thence South 30 degrees 50 minutes East
I/We do solemnly declare and affirm. &~ -
under the genalties of perjury, that Il_/we”J $t,bbg 270.04 feet to the place of beginning.
: : . are the legal owner{s) of the propertyi‘-\&tlao
: which is the subject of this Petition.
: Contract Purch ) Phyllis Cole Friedman
aser: Legal Owner(s): ‘ People's Counsel for Baltimore County
____________ . e, __._Robert K, Adams
(Type or Print Name) (Ty‘pe or Print Na-n;e-) _______________________ * /
__________________________________________ %—/’L} / .%{W _J.{fc‘ 7:’. Lo /er){' L L T Al

Signature " Signature T TTTTTTTTTommm e :
& Signature Malcolm E. Hudki Being the property of Robert, B, Adams , as shown on plat Peter Max Zimmerman
___________________________ atcoim L. Hudkins plan filed with the Zoning Office. Deputy People's Counsel
Address ~TTTTTTTTTTTERme 7o E‘fy—'ﬁe_c;r-ﬁ;iﬂﬁ-x}ﬁe_) ----------------------- Registered Surveyor #5095 . Room 223, Court House
. o In the event that this Petition(s) is granted, a building permit may be issued Towson, Maryland 21204
e e 0 within the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Commissioner will, however, 494-2188
City and State Signature T TTTTTTreomme- Tus entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period
Att for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
torney for Petitioner: hearing set above or made at the hearing. T HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 8th day of May, 1986, a copy of
T (Type or Print Namey T TTTTmmmm o _-1943 B¢, Morlca Dr. 477-8212 BY ORDER OF the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. Robert B. Adams, 7945
¥pe or Print Name) Address Phone No. ARNOLD JABLON
____________________________________________ Baltimore, Maryland 21222 ZONING COMMISSIONER St. Monica Dr., Baltimore, MD 21222, Petitioner.
{ Signature City and State T TTTTTTTTT e e OF BALTTMORE COUNTY
: ?
Ve e e LU R T TR Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- P { -
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacted o _ et [ a’,( ?.2 e B e e —
;?

Peter Max Zimmerman

Name
Attprpey’s Telephone No.: _oeom___________ ____________
; Addcess T Bhone Te
JYRDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _.29th____________ day oz -
N b Fonie e , 19__86_, that the subject matter of this petition b ise Y
) :o ¥, the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of ge%eralogircﬁl:gggrgf;c?dgis. G % 2 ,-% i
Hudimore Lnunt'y, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning =z, = !
oner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore a%z ¢
2nd = R -
onthe .._____ <P ______ day of _______ June 19 86 11:30 , o8& O -
o 1020 at ook ghes O O QO s
P \ P AR Mr. Robert B. Adams April 30, 1986 - w L A
SR SN S ras o BALTIMORE COUNTY 7945 St. Monica Drive
s B et T T T O sy Tz OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING Baltimore, Maryland 21222
Zoning Commiskjoner ot Baltimore County, ¢ TOWSON . MARYLAND 21204 !
i > 494-3353 et
{over) W
3 €%
{ N ARNOLD JABLON JEAN M. H JUNG NOTICE OF HEARING \
r u= ZONING COMMISSICONER ' DEPUTY ZONING CCMMISSIONER, LOCAT.ON P
: RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES ' Vv 'LA”,
_b NW/S of 01d North Point Rd., 337" SW of . S &AL /1000
! May 27, 1986 the c/1 of Denton Ave. (9105 North Point Rd.) iy
P 15th Flection District . ‘ .
e AR A P 1 3 S S o e te e o e o ; Robert B. Adams - Petitioner 40'1052:_5«_ 1Z7.14 /
e U T T v S e ey, e e e R : - C so NO. 8()-—’!‘87—A .
Mr. Robert 2. Adams ase o
7945 St. Monica Drive TIME: 11490 a.q. : 3
Baltimore, Maryland 21222 e o § . i%ia‘uo %{;3 GACE.*.‘
, . Monaay, June 2, 1986 : -
Re: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE / DATE: onday., 2
NW/S nf 01d North Point Rd., 337" SW of the ¢/1 . .
of/De:ton Ave, (9103 Xorth Point Rd,) PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
15th Election District .
Robert B, Adams - Petitioner Avenue, Towson, Maryland ot CoOMMON ACCESS
Case No. B6-437-A § MAINT, EASE..
Dear Mr, Adama: ?ETHLEHAJV jT&éL <Q.
UNIMPROYED
f
:
This is to advise you that $68.95 is due for advertising BALTO. 0., A0
and posting of the above property. This fee must be paid before an : .
. prier fe msued | | T R Ao HUDKINS ASSOCIATES, INC.
. cHAO L :
THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED OXN ,--"/ . 200 EAST JO_PPA HMDING
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED. \#—r%————\ I : ROOM 101, SHELL BUILD
' ' 2 e — . TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Do .not remeve sign from property from the time it is placed by . oning Compiyssioner SCHOCOL L—/L"'zo
this office until the dav af thn »-~- " . of Baltimgg ounty __l
‘ No. © 7 N Arat County, Maryland, and remic ! . - T .
RE COUNTY, MARYLAND TS N RO ing, Towson, Maryland BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. - va-r
BALTIMD ANCE - REVENUE DIVISION OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION R o .
&Fggéiitz?ous CASH RECEIPT MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT S4ZV W 337 |
S e L i . : / i — =  FFROM £ DENTON AME.
i B AccoUNT/// DATE : : ACCOUNT ~ . R ) k: 54l.z'-w 2
DATE_.————’—'—’__—-‘_’_-— ’ ’ - K
l'—”" S ECEE I A S— o~ %DT NSZ\TH .17 8
B i % ._» amount_$ EL N Al .
. VARIANCE PLAT
TR g T i e RECEIVED ;'.A‘l__ e L r#r_,/f, PN 5/0\5 NOH;TH fo"Nr Hw
RECEIVED - = FROM: — —— ELECT. DIST. /5 &ALID.CO., M.
FROM i ——— " : I IR f [N r‘;_,_,;/ L S sw I.- 50[
e BT APRIL 5, 1983 /
FOR: . e . PO T R . .. r EX'PAVING # ?7
I - NORTH POINT ROAD
T T Y ALIDATION OR S'G”"T”"f’r“smin L o - VA?-I.D_AT-I‘ou o':s'im'mﬂe oF CASHI::! | | | | ) C ‘&5
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VARIA

Petition For Zoning Variances
15th Election District
Case No. 864874
LOCATION: Northwest Side of Oid
Norts Poini Road, 337 feel Southwest
of the Cenlerine of Denton Awenue
{9105 Morth Point Road)

DATE AND TIME: Monday, Jure Z,

1536, at 11:30 am,

PUBLIC HEARING. Room 106,
County Office Building. 111 W. Chesa-

peake Avenue, Towson, Maryland
The Zoning Commissioner of Balt-

meee County, by authority of the Zon
ing Act and Regulations of Baltimore °

County, will hold a publc hearing:
Petition for Zoning Variances fo
permit 2 window and buiding setback
of 11 feet in tieu of the required 35
feet and 30 feet respectivaly i
Being the property of Rotert B. |
Adams, a5 shown on plai plan fild :
with the Zoning Office. ;
In the event that this Petition(s} is :
granted, a building permit may be - .
sied within the thity (30) day appeal -
penod. The Zoning Commussioner will,
hywever, entertain any request for 2
stay of the issuance of sad permit
during this period for good cause
shown. Such request must be recew-
ed in wnting by the date of the hear
ing st above or made at the hearing,
BY ORDER ¥
7 ARNOLD iABLON
JONIMG COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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ﬂ??/zkﬁﬂ __________ e nee e
Posted for: ——..--folficaoctomoommomneT
Petitiouer: Qé_‘:::ﬁ,.é__fs{.ﬂ::f_{ __________________________________ // ______________
. ‘ S5 S Pors Tag BTt e
Location of propel'ty:--A{.é‘, :s,__.‘?./{e{...éﬂ_/../ ;_{e’_cé,---_ié’./"_’ ............... 7
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Fumber of Signs:
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
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TOVERON, MD., —oommmmmmmmm=m=m77 7777700 )

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

ublished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a wezkly newspaper p:}nted
p ‘

on
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing
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THE JEFFERSONIAN,
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Publisher
ASIN
Cost of Advertising
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BA-.-:‘:TIMORE COUNTY, MAR} LAND
INTER-OFF&CE CORRES IONDEHCE
Arnold Jablen Date M%Y_ggiuligé ________________
Zonin Comnissioner ___ __.cee--- ate__.--
TO-_-__P.___g _____________

Norman E. Gerbers AICP, Director

cal Area Findings (see memo from
t the views of thig office.

the Chesapeake Bay Criti

Please consider dated 5/21/86) to represen

Gerber to Jablon

Norman E. Gerber,

NEG/JGH/sf

CERTIFICATS OF PUBLICATIN

OFFICE OF

Dundalk Eagle

38 N. Dundaik Ave.

Dundalk, Md. 21222 May 15,

1986

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anne;ed advertisement of

Arnold Jablon in the matter of Zoning Hearings =
P.0. $76070 - Reg. #L89412 - 73 lines @ $29.20.
The Dundalk Eagle

paper published in Baltimore County, Maryland, once a week

was inserted in a weekly news-

for one successixg weekxbefore the

day of

16th 19 g ; thatisto say,

May

the same was inserted in the issues of May 15, 1986

Kimbei Publication, Inc.

: per Publisher.
By ]J( 5,) / O;Egﬁ)

2 ) TIMORE COUNTY, MAR.LAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

MR. ARNOLD JABLON

10 Zoning Commissionef ________ May 21,

NORMAN E. GERBER, AICP

Planning & Zoning

Chesapeake Bay critical Area Findings
SUBJECT et_\_lzi-__(__ﬁ_ﬁ—‘;?S"A, Item 357) and R. B.

e e e

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

FL— 577

-_—---—----—-_-——-----—--_---

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

g T ¥ 7

County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
. | ' - .* £
Your j:etition has been Teceived and accepted for £iling this T
oth dgy Of Y 1986 . Ti
4is * ;.
RNOLD LUN
Zoning gﬁimf?éioner
P?titionér Fobart B, Adms Received by: Jsmes E, Lyer .
Petitioner™s Chairman, Zoning Plans
Attorney Advisery Committeeé

i AL R

iti it has becn
In regard to the petition of'L. A. A§mussen, £ T
determined that the project is consistent w%th the Critical Area
statute without the need to require mitigating measures.

The petition of R. s 48 tnree

iti ca statute provide
;?i 253:22?@ gi six minor geciduous trees be planted on the lot.
Any combination of these three groups can be planted
rate of one major deciduous, two conlfers
1000 square feet. It has been.determlned
3000 square feet of tree-planting area.
based on the following formula:

minus setbacks from structures and lot lines divided by two.)

~nd other pervious surfaces.

. ;

No n E. Gerber, AICP

of f over lawn

NEG:PJS:vh

Ms. Jean Jung
Jim Hoswell
People's Counsel
Tim Dugan

Tom Vidmar

cy:

CPS-003

T s 5 A G AT T
AAAAAA o s st SR PRy S [T ST T e T o T .

TR S e T T SR A T

Dateo omcecmeme e S S e e e

- Louis A. Asmussen, Jr.,
Adams (86-487-A, Item 371)

B. Adams is found to be consistent with
major deciduous Or

based on the

or minor deciduous tre
that this site contains
(The 3000 square feet is
gross lot size minus impervious area

It is also recommended that stormwater runoff generatgd by _
impervious surfaces be infiltrated into the ground by spreading run

[ :_.,_.\_,..‘-.\;‘.mga»,.-«—-w-uwrww-_:-‘ -

et g v A T B e S i IR S

ot 4 e SRR T fan T S i Rt £ A R e e e e S DB e I S Rk L R S R aewl e Brata
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BALTI MORE COUNTY 'ZONING PLANS ADVISCRY COMMITTEE

COUNTY OFFTCE BLDG.
111 W. Chesapcake Ave.
Towson, Maryland 21204

cQou

Chairman

MEMBERS

Burcau of
Engineering

Department ofF
Traffic Engineering

State Romls Commission

Burcay of
Fire Prevention

Health Ceopartment
Project Planning
Building Department
Raoard of Ecucatinn
Zoning Administraticnh

Industrial
Developrent

May 16, 1986

My . Robort B. Mdoms

7945 St. Monica Drive

RBaltimore, Maryland 21222
RE: Ttem Mo. 371 - Case No. 86-437-A

Petitioner - Robert B. Adams

Variance Petition

Dear Mr. Adams:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plons
submitted with the above-refercnced petition. The following corments
are not interded to indicate the aporopriateness of the zoning action
recquested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans
or problems with regard to the developrent plans that mav have a
bearing on this case. The NDirector of Planning may file a written
revort with the Zoning Comissioner with recarendations as to
the suitability of the recuested zoning.

Imelesed are all comments suMmitted from the mombers of the
Camittee at this time that offer or reduest information on your
petition. Tf similar coments frem the remaining mamlers are
received, I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any coment that
ie not infermative will he placed in the hearing file. This
oetition was acceoted for filing on the date of the enclosed
filing certificate and a hearing scheduled accordinalv.

Very truly yours,

£y

JMMPE . DVTR
¢ Chairman
7oning Plans Advisorv Cormittee

‘ jé s anit

JID:kEsc
Fnelosures

cc: Hudkins Associates,
2(0 Bast joppa Road

Shell Puilding

Inc.

Towson, Md. 21204 , S
"r\.\
= I'J.rl-;;:":l [L%L_T‘l_'.,l':"s CoUNTY
. CIFlD Z0 ZLANSNG AND Toe o

cc:

s A T AT AT, G ST (AN R S T

P e O T s e
SOTCWEIIN MANLAND TTO -
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.-

F momas

ool

Mr. Arnold Janten
Zaning Cormissognar
County Offics ENERERTYY
TOasan, Marylang 2120}

Mat 12, 193¢,
(CR ITIcAL AREAD)

T3 fdvissry “earing

70

“Avuzz, (g,

Dear ®r. Jabion: N :‘M:NU/S QTB 'ADQM$
OoLp
The Divisicn of Swo"’éOF‘D:NOQTH%‘HTQD 3371
petition and orferg th of Current Planniny and Cavalnamons & LT M) A\JE *
aszlicayle . he folicaing comrancs, Tne-l:é:j AT 125 reviesed the sunject )

S Cnecced b2icw ara

Tnete are ng S1te nis
M:. 2 planay=
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CCUH:_V Revies Grosn “aar crars FEQUIrIng Co%mane

- §fen2 -
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“ 2 23542
-T2 Loty Counga
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Ser: 1C24 Arels

{ JA Coun L1732 15 resurees. -
ALY ROVIBw forrigm o * 13 rezuyres,
( forwirg by 'ﬁ;‘zs:;fn TE2IITI was neig and ime mifytes il
1TA1S S178 1a maod 224 O Fuzlie Saryice TSR AT ke
S““‘iilgfo;s PIre ot a larzer tragy E;:;A ra
-3 . The alar . T h" = . rore 13 1g 2afire
{  )a recorg nia will qur;-s; Show the entirs trac: 1023 25 2
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( };2 tisuince of 3 auilzirg -ar11: 9 CUST D2 rectroes craoe
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n c .y TeseIfy,
( 1raf clroulazion on tras g1tz i nor sarigs
( iP 2 DIreIry arrarceren: jg nas . fah]s':—::ry‘
{ )T:r::ﬂq calculaticns myse *;‘;-;i:‘é;lz:cryi
his progerty cen: s onre ne olan
- Lins so1ls wns . ’
{ )55:.::3?5‘*“ 81 tness 50115 15 proni s g rined as wetlenzs, ang
g :;.xon 0 or alteraticn of the ‘fé-‘ | .
B provisicns of Sacry ;ea ciolain is arehisiteq
( Rezuiztions, Siion 22-93 of tne Cevelesmant
}ff;e;of;en: of TRES SIt8 miy poamce.. .
e Jatti- Zcuney <Y LInsLiiite a prriaa: i
{ )inhe a:enoe;rée::;n'f *aster 3lan. ; Fatential coaflic: a1
on C¢ocment Plan wag accroved by the Planning 3
) - - ‘g 3oard
{ ;;sgo;i-slng: 43 CUTOIY WIIA 3aitie9rE T - ’
8i11 I?gf;;? is locited in a CffICIantesz;:TL: L2nsscape Manyal,
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| ;E.?z\_\ DALTIMORE coumvo
Sevs | FRE DEPARTMENT

wﬂ TOVWSON, MARYLAND 21204-2586
Wt 494-4500

o

PAUL H REINCKE
CHIEF

Mr, Arnold Jabion

Zoning Cormissioner

office of Flanning and Zorning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towscr Maryland 21204

RE: Property Owner: gopert B. Adams

Location: NW/S Cld North Point Rd., 337 ft. SW of centerline of Denton

Ave, (CKITICAL AREA)

Item No,: 371

Zoning Agenda: pmeeting of April 22, 1986

Centlemen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X* are applicable and reguired
:0 be corrected cr incorperated into the final plans for the property.

( J 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are requized and shall ke
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by Lhe
Department of Public Work:a.

¢} 2. A gsecond means of vehicle access is required for the site.

{ J 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at
EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department.

( J 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning ol Qperation.

fx ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed con the site shall
comply with all agpplicable requirements of the Nationai Fire Protection
Association Standard No. 10l *Life Safety Code®, 1976 edition pricor
to occugancy.

« )} 6, Site plans are approved, as drawn.

. Y S AR T L A AL R st

. ) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc commén at s time. .

. [}

y £ op )l
Noted and -~ 5 {rity
Approved:

;- Fifke Prevention Bureau
s - et e ..

S BALTIMORE COUNTY

"7\ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & UICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

494-3610

May 1k, 1986 -

TED ZALESKI, IR
DIRECTOR

Mr. Aroold Jeblon, Zoning Uommissionaer
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

Towaon, Marylaend 21204

Dear Mr. Jabloni

Compents on Item # 371 Zoning Advisory Committss Meeting ere a8 follows:

Robert B. Adams (CRITICAL ARFA)

Ng/s 014 North Point Read, 337 fest SW of c¢/1 of Denton Avenue
15th,.

APPLICABLE ITEMS ARE CIRCLED:

Property Cuwneri
Location:

Districta

411 structures shall conform to the Baltimore County Bullding Code as adoptad by Council Bill #17-85,
*he Maryland Code for the Haadicspped and Aged (4.H.S5.I. #1171 - 1380} and other mpplicable Codes and Standards.

A building and other miscellmnscus permite shall be Tequired before the start of aay constructiom.

@ Hesidential: Two ssta of construction drawngs are regilred to file s permit applicatioa. The sel of &
reg.atered in Maryland Architect or Engineer in/im not required oo plans and techmical data.

D. Comuercialt Thres sets of construction drawings sealed ard signed by s Tegistared in Maryland Architect

or Engineer shall be rejuired tc file wvith a permit spplication. Reproduced sesls ave Dot acceptadle,

B. Al) Use Groups except R-b Single FPamily Detached Dweilings require & minimm of 1 hour fire rating for

exterior walls closer than &'=0 to mn interior lot lina. -4 Use GIoups Tequirs & one hour wall if closer
than 3'=0 to an interior lot line. Any wall built on sm lnterior lot lire shall vequire a fire or party

vall. Bee Table Lll, Section 107, Section iL06.2 and Teble 1L02. No openinge are parmitted is arn
ertarior wall within 31'-=0 of an intericr lue line.

F. The structure does not appear te ¢ocply with Tadle 505 for permissabls Eaight /avea. Reply to the rejuested

varisnce by thim office cacnot be oonaidered until the nacessary dats paxtalning to beight/area and
construction type is provided. See Table L0l wnd 505 and bave your Architect/Engineer contact this departoent.

G. ‘The Tequested varisnce appears to conflict with Section(m)

' s of the Baltimare
County Building Cods.

When filing for & requirsd Change of Use/Occupancy Permit, s altarsiion permit application mia.l also

be filed along Witk thres msts of acceptable conmtruction plans indicating how the axisting structure is
to ?’ altered in order to comply with the Cods Tequirements for the new use, Maryland Architectural o
Erginesr seais are usumlly requirsd. The change of Use Groups are from Une to Use , or

to Mixed Uees . Sew Sesticn 312 of the Building Code.

The propossd projogt apf #arw to be located in & Flood Flain, Tilal/Riverine. Pleans zes the attached
sopY of Section 516.2 of thae Butlding Cols as sdoptsd by Bill #17-85, Site plans shm]l show the cortect
eltveiions above Bea level for the lot mnd the fimer Jloar levels Lacluding Dasement,

J. Compente:

£, These sbbrevisted camsmts reflect omly ¢ the information provided by the Lrawirgs subcitted to the 0l{ice
of Planning and Zoning and are not intendsd to be erastrued am the full exteat of sy permit, I desired

the applicant mAy oblain additiongl information by vimiting Root 12i of the County {/7ice Buildirg at 1l

w. Chesapesake Avenus, Towson, Maryland Z.20L. e - - * .
/‘ﬂ{."‘!-'& (:2 f }-S‘é'f—--bv-—- AP

pY: C. E. Burnhan, Triel

Pullding Plany hev.es
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April 17, 19G6 0 ; "1
s ; v ::: Ny §;'A
- ..-’_ , _"f (b n/"‘c ': ‘_ . \‘ ‘;’ ,‘-;:-‘
Varience # 371~ 7 v i N, At g e 4 L L
g 00 -
é r Ao RO b
Dear lir, Jdablon; : ‘ - e
LR e

We have applied for a varience with the departuent of Fermits & Zonin:.
They have told us that there will te a 10 to 12 week walt.

I know that we are not the only people who apply for o varience but we
wish 1o ask for your co-opermation in tryins; to speed up the amount of time
it will take to process it.

Cur varience # is 371 and we have found ourselves in a situation <hat
is now c¢ut of our hands and in yours. I au sure that when you check into this
varience you will find that we are kung up on & technicality as to how many
homes could have been bullt on this sub~division as appoaed {0 how many
are bein; built. 1f we had known about this before, we would have applied

for this souetime back in November when we purchased the loc.

Our problem is that we are livins in our home which we have a signed
contract on and must be cut by Ausust 1, 1956, The contracto~ which is
buildiry: our new house is requestinz S0 days for construction which does
not allow us the amount of time that you are requesting for the varience.

I would not worry so much if we were not le;ally liable to vacate
our present home., We would also like the completion rrior to school so

we do not have to transfer our son into the new school year.

Could you please try to itake the time to see our very desperate needs
to a quick and egreeatle solution. We want to thank you azain for any help

you can give ug.

Sincerely yours;

-~ ’ / .’/. v - h
Lr. & lira. Robert R. Adams ’ =

7945 St. lonica Drive
Daltimore, larylana 21222 ( 301-477-5212 )
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